Gulgong Pistol Club. 19-Oct-25 2:39 PM

2 %} 2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
£ "~ 17th, 18th & 19th October Final Results

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No. WANo Name Rep Total  Xs 1 2 3 4 3
High Master
1 32 (458%) Ede. Brandan Caims 1488 93 239-16  180-11  235-9  240-14 39443
2 31 (3133) Qates, Davey Cumnock 1484 84 240-22  180-13  233-3 2365 39539
3 21 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie Caims 1479 90 23920 180-12  229-3  238-|5 59338
4 40  (3380) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1478 74 240-17 1767  235-8 238-13 38929
] 30 (4660) Kozk. Jeremy CBum 1472 85 240-18 179-6  229-6 238-19 5R6-33
6 11 (6048) Parke, Craig vama 1450 67  236-19 180-6 222-6  230-8 58228
Master
1 20 (6761) Henry. lain SSPC 1463 66 240-15  173-6 23310 232-4 58531
2 38 (5335) Ting. Lawrence Caims 1456 72 236-18  180-13  224-8  232-3 58428
3 7 (3579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1455 37 23918 1787 226-4  232-5 58023
4 18 (3584) Tumer. Wayne Blue Mmt 1450 &9 239-15 175-8  218-5  231-11 58730
3 33 (4808) Roughley. Peter Cessnock 1449 63 23818 177-3  225-3 231-10 57827
6 1 (4934) Willing. Jeff CNPC 1435 60 237-19 1769 216-3 2345 57224
7 39 (3578) Taranto. Marianne Gosrd 1426 32 233-8  176-4  215-1  228-2 57417
8 5 (6304) Mazar. Tom Bowral 1408 56 23214 176-8  207-5  225-5 56824
Expert
*] 19 (7573) Stelzer. David POPC 1442 56 23812 177-10  225-4  227-5 57525
2 15 (5187) Wong, Hiu Nthdist 1431 #4 237-12 176-7  217-3  224-3  577-19
3 20 (4022) Kolar. Jason Gulgony 1425 60 238-16 179-10  218-2 226-8  564-24
4 37 (8210) Momison, Peter St Ives 1417 45 23515 1742 208-1 2245 57622
5 10 (6254) Boumigaud. Stephane Bowral 1414 38 23210 176-5  224-3 2256 557-14
6 4] (6903) Subkey, Brian Cessnock 1391 44 236-9  173-4  221-7 2317 53017
7 20 (5590) Jasger. David Narrabn 1381 40  231-12 1757 2051 219-5 3551-15
8 22 (4790) Sheppard. Roger Cessnock 1224 28 21810 167-7  149-2 191-0  499-9
Sharpshooter
*] 16 (3145) Moore, David Svdney 1431 60 240-14 18012 208-7  237-7  366-20
2 12 (7393) McBn‘de: Trov Cumnock 1389 39 225-12 167-2  214-3  214-3  569-19
3 8§ (7101} Guenther, Matthias Gostord 1374 31 221-5  170-2 199-4  227-8  337-12
4 34 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktow 1373 46 233-13  174-5  190-2  233-9 54317
5 4 (7391) TDalton, Gracme Cumnock 1341 30  231-10  161-4  199-4  2]7-3  533-9
Cherie May
NRC00981
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WA1500 Revolver

PlL No. WANo
Sharpshooter Cont.
6 25 (5116)
7 28 (NM UG)
Marksman
| 24 (755D
2 23 (8190)
3 9 (6320)
- 35 (NM)
5 17 (8127)
- 14 (7945

Name

Watson, Alin

Howard. Jason

Hill. Thomas
Saywell, Todd
Wisemnan, Kevin
Sangha. Jasdeep
Caf. Vincent

Weynen, Sylvain

Cherie 12y
NRC008381

@ nu /&5

Rep

Scone

Bath

Cessnock
Blacktow
Cassnock
POPC
POPC
POPC

Total Xs 1

(]
ad
&
L

1318 26 30-8  167-2 1981 219-4  3(4-11
1294 35 234-16 164- 3 191-1  215-3  490-12

1353 26 217-2 16l-6  201-2  211-2 363-14
1167 28 234-10 95-1 159-3  217-3  462-11
110 21 231-10 135-2

\)
=
T
<
=
=}
Lo

382-6
649 8 133-2 109-0 160 168-2 223-4
524 3 160-2 55-0 0-0 139-0 170- 1
0-0

Ray Gray
NRC01271
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
17th, 18th & 19th October

WA1500 Pistol

PL No.
High Muster
| 30
2 21
3 32
4 40
5 11
Master
1 33
2 20
3 7
4 38
5 18
6 15
7 1
Expert
| 10
2 19
3 22
Sharpshooter
*] 16
5 33
3 28
4 4
5 8
6 29
7 41

12

WA . No

(4660)
(3134)
(4388)
(3580)
(6048)

(4808)
(6761)
(5579
(5335)
(3584)
(5187)
(4934)

(6254)
(7573)

{4790)

(3145)
(5116)
(NM LG)
(7391)
(7101)
(4032)
(6903)
(7393)

Name

Kozak. Jeremy
Longbottom, Jamie
Ede, Brandan
Taranto, Simon

Parke. Craig

Roughley. Peter
Henry. lain
Hubert, Derek
Ting. Lawrence
Tumer, Wayne
Wong, Hiu

Willing. Jeff

Boumgaud. Stephane

Stelzer, David
Sheppard. Roger

Moore, David
Watson. Alan
Howard. Jason
Dalton, Graeme
Guenther, Matthias
Kolar. Jason
Subkey, Brian

McBride, Troy

Cherie May
NRC00981

{O( [ 1_‘\0 «'\Qg‘..
Gl

Rep

CBum
Caims
Caims
Gostrd

yara

Cessnock
SSPC
Cumnock
Caims
Blue Mnt
Nithdist
CNPC

Bowral
POPC

Cessnock

Svdney
Scone
Bath
Cumnock
Goslord
Gulgong
Cessnock

Cumnock

B cN N

7o

19-0Oct-25 2:39PM

2 3
240-19  179-5 228-4
24021 177-6 232-8
23919 176-9  228-9
235-14  177-11 228-7
23715 179-5  215-6
238-17  178-10  227-2
239-19  180-13  230-6
36-12 178-11  224-3
236-17  177-100 224-7
239-17  170-3  226-6
237-15 173-6  219-3
236-13  176-10  215-2
23210 167-4  185-1
232-10 67-0 200-0
199-4 1640 168-0
238-11 170-6  209- |
229-5  149-2 I81-1
234-10 15392 175-3
223-4 151-2 196-1
5-14  165-2 124-3
227-11 161-2 143- 1
23916 162-3  207-3
Ray Gray
NRC01271

Final Results

236-7
234-11
230-13
234-7

232-4

233411
230- 8
231-6
231-5
233
229-5

235-10

215-4
234-9
199- 1

228-5
217-2
21-4
199-3
227-9
208-2

I87-3

Lh

592-29
585-30
57824
575220
574-19
57323

563-22

539-10
339-19

409-10
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WA1500 Pistol

PL

Marksman

(]

Lot

tn

No. WA.No
9 (6320)

6 (7944
24 (755D
13 (8369)
27 (NM)
42 (NM)
35 (NM)

34 (6756)
14 (7945)

Name

Wisermnan, Kevin
Auzmer, Ben
Hill. Thomas
Weynen. Luke
Gibson, Joshua
Denton, George
Sangha. Jasdeep
Butcher, Steven

Weynen. Sylvain

Cherie May
NRC00981

19 OIS

Rep

Cessnock
POPC
Cessnack
POPC
POPC
POPC
POPC
Blacktow
POPC

Taotal

1211
1194
1145
1120
1100

734

218-2

236- 8
220-10
228-6

29-7

15

183-0  495-6
214-2 468-12
215-3 H7-8

160-1  250-5
150-2 3363
0-0
0-0

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES

17th, 18th & 19th October

WA1500 Optical Revolver

Pl No.
High Master
1 32
2 40
3 3
4 30
5 21
6 31
7 20
8 33
9 I
10 36
Master
| 19
2 7
3 38
- 1
A 16
Expert
*¥1 41
2 2
3 26
4 ]
5 34
6 24
i 10
8 12
9 9
Sharpshooter
1 15
2 37
3 25
4 4

WA No

(4588)
(5580)
(7839)
(4660)
(3134)
(3133)
(6761)
(4808)
(6048)
(3138)

(7573)
(5579)
(5335)
(4934)
(3145)

(6903)
(3078)
(5596)
(7101)
(6756)
(7551)
(6254)
(7393)

(6520)

(3187)
(8210)
(5116)
(7391)

Name

Ede Brandun
Tarante, Simon
Bell, Kemy

Kozak. Jeremy
Longbottom, Jamie
Oates, Davey
Henry. Lan
Roughley, Peter
Parke, Craig

OBrien, Martin

Stelzer. David
Hubert, Derek
Ting. Lawrenee
Willing, Jeff

Moore. David

Subkey. Brian
Cowling, Lam
Jaeger, David
Guenther, Matthias
Butcher, Steven

Hill, Thomas
Boumigaud, Stephane
McBride, Troy

Wiseman, Kevin

Wong. Hiu
Momson. Peter
Watson. Alan

Dalton, Graeme

Cherie May

-\\‘ip‘f:.OCQS“‘ §

Q2
o
/,

Rep

Cams
Gosord
Dubbo
CBum
Cams
Cumnock
SSPC
Cessnock
yamd

Gulgong

POPC
Cumnock
Caims
CNPC
Svdney

Cessnock
Dubbo
Narrabri
Gosford
Blacktow
Cessnock
Bowral
Cumnock

Cessnock

Nthdist
St ives
Scone

Cumnock

Total

1488
1488
1488
1486
1485
1480
1477
1476
1471
1464

1431
1424
1423

1422

1407
1402
1357

1379
1369
1346
1343

Ray Gray
NRCO01271

Aareldss

103
102

174-5
227-8
190-5

29-§

179-13
180-13
180-10
180-11
179-7
180-11
179-14
178-12
179-13
179-10

179-11
177-6
179-11
178-8
178-9

177-4
177-6
173-3
1743
177-6
174-7
174-8
173-3

171-3

178- 8
173-6
174-8
168- 8

19-Oct-25 2:39 PM

228-11
28-6
236-10
224-2

218-3

228.5
214
198- 3

194- |

Final Results

226-5
225-4
222.3
24-6
27-4
211-3
J30-7
224-4

227-6

o

594-38
3%9-36
39440
387-34
390-33
587-26

58229
585-31
576-33
579-23

(o7
~1
L
v
oD

384-19
578-16
57820
569-15
359-19
568-16
568-13

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Optical Revolver

Pl No. WANo Name Rep Total X5 ! y 3 4 3
Sharpshooter Cont. _
5 28 (NM UG)  Howard, Jason Bath 1303 27 225-9  lel-1 2011 213-5 50311
Marksman
| 23 (8190) Saywell, Todd Blacktow 1241 26 23411 153-0  122-1 207-2 525-12
Cherie May = ,’“Erﬂ.y
s M
s NRCO1271
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
17th, 18th & 19th October

WA1500 Optical Pistol

Pl No.
High Master
1 11
2 2l
3 3
4 40
3 30
Master
1 33
2 18
3 20
4 31
5 16
6 1
Expert
1 32
2 28
3 7
Sharpshooter
=1 19
2 12
3 10
4 8
5 24
DNF 4
Marksman
b | 41
*2 37
3 13
4 34
Open
- 15

WA.No

(6048)
(3134)
(7839)
(5580)

(4660)

(4808)
(3584)
(6761)
(3133)
(3145)

(4934)

(438%)
(NM UG)
(3579)

(6254)
(7101)
(7551)

(7391)

(6903)
(8210
(8369)
(6736)

(5187)

Name

Parke, Craig
Longbottom, Jamie
Bell, Kemy
Taranto, Simon

Kozak. Jeramy

Roughley, Peter
Tumer, Wayne
Henry, lain
Oates. Davey
Moore. David

Willing, Jeff

tde Brandan
Howard. Jason
Hubert, Derek

Stelzer. David
MeBride, Troy
Boumgaud, Stephanc
Guenther, Matthias
Hill, Thomas

Dalton, Graeme

Subkey. Brian
Mormison, Peter
Weynen. Luke

Butcher, Steven

Wong. Hiu

Cherie May
NRCN0981

] M (O 19\’\:

Rep

yama
Caims
Dubbo
Gostord
CBum

Cessnock
Blue Mnt
SSPC
Cumnock
Svdney
CNPC

Caims
Bath

Cumnock

POPC
Cumnock
Bowral
Gosford
Cessnock

Cumnock

Cessnock
St lves
POPC

Blacktow

Nthdist

Total

1454
1480
1477
1472
1449

1471
1467

1461
1454
1430

86

49

38
41

35

20

| 2
239-18  179:12
24022 179-10
239-17  179-14
239-18  179-13
240-18 148- 8
238-16  179-8
240-15 178-11
238-17  178-11
238-11  180-13
23516 178-9
240-19  180-11
189-16 180-14
238-13 173-4
232-10 178-6
237-H 175-3
23810 174-4
230-4 167-3
235-15 161-4
214-3 146- 1
225-5 171-8
174-6  170-10
226-12 141- 5
232-12 146- 0
227-4 154-0

Ray Gray
NRC01271

19-0Oct-25 2:39 PM

239-9
236-11
233-10
232-4
234-9

167-0

218-3

219-4
196-3
138-0

108-0

Qo B
s

Final Results

234-9
230-10
237-10
235-8
232-9

234-11

240-16
234-5

229-7

208-4
216- 1
221-4

2234

L

592-16
588-33
391-36
586-33
592-33

580-31
574-18
568-25

566-22
33912
495-6
482-12

0-0

OpenWPlus
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
%7~ 17th, 18th & 19th October

WAA48 Revolver 4

Pl No.
High Master
1 11
2 32
3 31
4 30
5 36
Master
| 20
2 7
3 8
4 19
5 10
Expert
| 26
2 25
3 41
4 37
DNS 22
Sharpshooter
] 16
2 12
3 4
4 34
Marksman
1 9
DNS 27

WA No

(6048)
(4588)
(3133)
(4660)
(3138)

(5596)
(5116)
(6903)
(8210)
(4790)

(3143)
(7393)
(7391)

(6736)

(6520)
(NM)

Name

Parke, Craig
Ede, Brandan
Oates, Davey
Kozik, Jeremy

OBrien, Martin

Henry, fain
Hubert, Derck
Tumer, Wayne

Stelzer, David

Bourrigaud. Stephane

Jagger, David
Watson. Alan
Subkey. Brian
Monison, Peter

Sheppard. Roger

Moore, David
McBride. Troy
Dalton, Graeme

Butcher, Steven

Wiseman, Kevin

Gibson, Joshua

Cherie May
NRC00981

Rep

vama
Caims
Cumnock
CBum

Gulgong

SSPC
Cumnock
Blue Mnt
POPC
Bowral

Narrabri
Scone
Cessnock
St Ives

Ceassnock

Sydney
Cumnock
Cumnock

Blacktow

Cassnock

POPC

19-0ct-25 2:27 PM

Total Xs
475 3]
469 28
469 17
460 20
430 20
477 29
471 21
466 19
454 |7
451 21
471 26
457 14
454 18
M9 19
467 16
M43 10
40 7
392 10
385 7

Ray Gray
NRC01271

Final Results

1 2
180-18  295-13
180-16  289-12
179-9  290-8
180-14  280-6
159-13 280-7
180-17  297-12
18012 291-9
IR0-13 286-6
176-14  278-3
17813 273-8
180-13  291-13
176-6  281-8
1R0-14  274-4
1B0-12  269-6
0-0 -0
176-8  29]-8
178-8  265-2
172-4  268-3
737 219-3
174-6  21]-1
0-0 0-0

9105

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
17th, 18th & 19th October

WAA48 Stock Semi Auto

PL No.

High Master

1 11
Master

| 18

A 31

3 7

4 3
Expert

| 10
Sharpshooter

1 16

2 i2

3 4l
Marksman

! 13

2 6

3 27

4 24

5 34

6 17

WA No

(6048)

(3584)
(3133)
(5579)

(7859)

(6254)

(3145)
(7393)
(6903)

(8369)
(7944)

(NM)
(7551)
(6756)
(8127)

Name

Parke, Craig

Tumer. Wayne
Outes, Davey
Hubert. Derek
Bell. Kemy

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Moore, David
MecBride. Troy

Subkey. Brian

Weynen. Luke
Auzner, Ben
Gibson. Joshua
Hill, Thomas
Butcher, Steven

Gafi Vincent

Rep

yama

Blue Mnt
Cumnock
Cumnock

Dubbo

Bowral

Sydney
Cumnock

Cessnock

POPC
POPC
POPC
Cessnock
Blacktow

POPC

19-Oct-25 2:28 PM

Final Results

Total Xs 1
472 17 180-13
476 28 180-17
472 30 179-15
468 20 176-9
466 17 178-9
432 5 170-5
456 16 176-8
407 6 176-§
340 6 87-2
4349 1756
427 12 175-8
422 13 180-10
409 19 179-16
381 7 165-3
224 4 164- 3

a2y

ray O 74

0A\2

202-4

206-11
293-15
202-11

288-§

262-0

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
17th, 18th & 19th October

WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

PL No.

High Master
1 11

2 30
Master

1 7

2 18

3 10
Expert

1 37

2z 41

3 26
Sharpshooter

| 16

2 12

3 4

4 28

3 34

() 25
Marksman

1 6

2 17

3 35

pad Q_J,@S-

WA.No

(6048)
(4660)

(5379)
(3384)

(6254)

(8210)
(6903)

(5596)

(3145)
(7393)

(7391)

8 (NMUG)

(6736)

(5116)

(7944)
(8127)
(NM)

Name

Parke, Craig
Kozak. Jeremy

Hubert, Derek

Tumer, Wayne

Bourrigaud. Stephane

Momison. Peter
Subkey, Brian

Jaeger, David

Moore, David
McBrde. Troy
Dalton. Graeme
Howard, Jason
Butcher, Steven

Watson, Alan

Aurmer. Ben
Gag. Vincent

Sangha. Jasdeep

herie May
%R(;OOQB'\

Aoy

Rep

yama

CBum

Curmnnock
Blue Mnt
Bowral

St Ives
Cessnock

Narrabri

Sydney
Cunnock
Cumnock
Bath
Blacktow

Scone

POPC
POPC
POPC

Total

41!
207

20

ad

~1

19-Oct-25 2:26 PM

Final Results

29720

203-13

283-8
289-13

279-6

(B8]

259-5
i)
229-3
239-2
218-0

162-0

GrzY
@012‘! 1

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

WAGO Distinguished Pistol

PL No. WANo Name
High Master
1 1T (6048) Parke, Craig
Master
] 31 (3133) Qates. Davey
2 7 (5579) Hubert. Derek
3 I8 (3384) Tumer. Wayne
Expert
I 10 (6234) Bourrigaud. Stephane
Sharpshooter
| 16 (3145) Moore, David
2 28 (NM UG) Howard, Jason
3 41 (6903) Subkey. Brian
- 4 (7391) Dalton, Gracme
- 12 (7393) McBdde. Troy
Marksman
l 24 (7331) Hill, Thomas
2 13 (8369) Weynen, Luke
3 6 (7944) Awmer, Ben
4 34 (6736) Butcher, Steven
3 23 (8190) Savwell. Todd
6 33 (NM) Sangha. Jasdeep
£] DNS
Cherie May
NRC00981

Al e

1

2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES
17th, 18th & 19th October

Rep

yama

Cumnock
Cumnock

Blue Mnt

Bowral

Sydney
Bath
Cessnock
Cumnock

Cumnock

Cessnock
POPC
POPC
Blacktow
Blacktow
POPC

Total Xs

360 19

34819
340 12
524 14

Ra Gray

R
A L=

19-0Oct-25 2:26 PM

Final Results

298-16
203-11
295-16

208-19
290-11
304-14

265-6
268- 8
255-6
190-3:
181-5
158-2

J

169- 1

250-0
250- 1
220-0

4

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club. 19-Oct-25 2:27 PM
2025 NSW APA WA1500 STATE TITLES

w57~ 17th, 18th & 19th October Final Results
WAG0 Open
PL No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2
High Master
] 31 (3133) Qates. Davey Cumnock 06 32 300-18 296-14
z 3 (7859) Bell. Kemy Dubbo 595 36 20919 296-17
8 32 (45388) Ede Brandin Caims 395 30 29814 297-16
4 40 (3580) Taranto. Simon Gostrd 593 39 29823 205-16
5 Il (6048) Parke Craig yama 502 25 29919 293-6
6 2] (3134) Longbottom. Jamie Caims 386 36 208-22  29]-14
7 30 (4660) Kozk, Jeremy CBum 589 28 29820 291-8
8 36 (3138) OBren., Martin Gulgong 587 34 20823 28911
Master
1 33 (4808) Roughley. Peter Cessnock 592 38 30025 292413
2 20 (6761) Hemry, lain SSPC 588 34 29826 290-8
3 19 (7573) Stelzer, David POPC 584 26 20720 287-6
4 I (4934) Willing, Jeff CNPC 577 23 29316 2847
3 38 (3335) Ting Lawrence Caims 369 23 20516 274-7
6 39 (5578) Taranto, Marianne Gosford 569 18 29212 277-6
Expert
1 26 (5596) Jaeger. David Narrabri 578 22 294-14 284-%
2 7 (5579) Hubert, Derck Cumnock 576 23 298-17  278-6
3 2 (5078) Cowling, Lam Dubbo 575 15 29510  280-5
4 34 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blacktow 570 22 29616 275-6
5 24 (7551) Hill, Thomas Cessnock 560 2] 291-14 278-7
6 10 (6254) Boumigaud. Stephang Bowral 564 18 293-15  271-3
7 & (7101) Guenther. Maithias Gostrd 356 14 293-13  263-1
8 41 (6903) Subkey, Brian Cessnock 555 17 208-10  257-7
9 37 (R210) Momson, Peter St ves 321 16 273-13 248-3
- 22 (4790) Sheppard. Roger Cessnock
Sharpshooter
| 12 (7393) McBride. Troy Curnnock 369 18 292-14  277-4
2 16 (3145) Moore, David Sydney 358 14 289-11 269-3
3 25 (5116) Watson. Alan Scone 350 10 294-7  256-3
4 28 (NM UG) Howard, Jason Bath 332 18 293-15  239-3
. W\e
Chef \‘aggg’\ _
NRE ";(2;/

y |-
15 Gray
f /e “}é\éoﬂﬂ; i
& | (=
e
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WAG0 Open

PL No. WA No

Sharpshooter Cont.
3 4 (7391)

Marksman
| 13 (8369)

(]
o>

(7944
3 27 {NM)
B 17 (8127)
5 42 (NM)
6 35 (NM)

= 14 (7945)

Name Rep Tod Xs 1 2
Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 518 14 281-11 237-3
Weynen, Luke POPC 497 15 288-13  209-2
Aummer, Ben POPC 42210 248-10 174-0
Gibson. Joshua POPC 417 13 251-11 166-2
Gab Vineent POPC 96 2 201-1 935-1
Denton. George POPC 278 4 171-4  107-0
Sangha. Jasdeep POPC 16 0 76-0 40-0
Weynen. Sylvain POPC
@ o\ ¢ rRaY A
N O NR I
N\ \ J
Q 10 P~
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